7  545.00 5N/PAINT TREND  62545 61072990 PCS  3270.00 545.00

6
 8  533.00 5N/PAINT TREND  52533 61072990 PCS  3198.00 533.00

6
 9  702.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  95702 61072990 PCS  4212.00 702.00

30
 10  175.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT 48175 620349 PCS  5250.00 175.00

67876.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1616.10

1616.10

126.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.